
Company Name City State Email Phone

Central California Builders Exchange Fresno CA projectinfo@cencalbx.com 559-237-1831

Construction Bid Board (eBidboard) San Diego CA planroom@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314

Fresno Reprographics Fresno CA donm@fresnorepro.com 559-261-2347

McGraw-Hill Construction Dodge Sacramento CA dodge.bidding@construction.com; Dodge.Docs@construction.com 916-717-1006

Tulare & Kings Counties Builders Exchange Visalia CA info@tkcbe.com 559-732-4568

1 Stop Electric Visalia CA 1stopelectric.aaron@gmail.com 559-972-9850

3D Datacom dba 3D Technology Services Inc. Fresno CA vbiberston@3dtsi.com 559-593-0824

A N J Corporation dba 1 Stop Electric Visalia CA 1stopelectric.aaron@gmail.com 559-755-4554

AAA Network Solutions, Inc. Buena Park CA sveith@aaansi.com 714-484-2711

AAC Construction, Inc. Tulare CA anthony@aacconstructioninc.com 559-358-1151

ABV Scoreboard Services Inc. Camarillo CA jalfino@abvservices.net 800-204-0402

A-C Electric Company Fresno CA jimmcgurk@a-celectric.com 559-233-2208

Acco Engineered Systems Fresno CA rwalker@accoes.com 559-251-2226

Advanced Communications Technology Fresno CA greg@actcomputers.net 559-438-0330

Advanced Energy Services, Inc. Clovis CA nathan@advancedenergysvcs.com 559-324-8280

Advanced Enterprises Fresno CA robert@electricalpowersourceinc.com 559-268-2861

Air & Lube Systems, Inc. Sacramento CA mmicheltorena@airandlube.com 916-642-7201

AJ Excavation Fresno CA dana@movendirt.com; alisa@movendirt.com 559-408-5908

All Service Electric Company, Inc. Fresno CA rplattase@yahoo.com 559-439-6536

American Incorporated Visalia CA palvarez@aminc.com, woldfield@aminc.com 559-651-1776

Aria Electric and Construction Orangevale CA asiemengineering@gmail.com 916-213-7575

Audeamus dba Sebastian Fresno CA estimating@sebastiancorp.com 559-432-5800

Avidex Industries LLC Lake Forest CA biddesk@avidex.com 949-428-6333

B.I.C. Security Ceres CA service@bicsecurity.com 209-537-2588

Bi-Jamar, Inc. dba Quality Sound Stockton CA jgreff@qualitysound.net 209-948-2104

Bowen Engineering & Environmental Fresno CA bowendemo@yahoo.com 559-233-7464

Burt Electric & Communications Taft CA pburt@burtelectric.com 661-763-1999

Cable Links Construction Group, Inc. Fresno CA estimates@cablelinks.us 559-277-8555

California Building Structures, Inc. Modesto CA californiastructures@yahoo.com 209-846-9028

Central California Electronics, Inc. Fresno CA mattb@ccefresno.com 559-485-1254

Central Valley Automated Inc. Fresno CA luci.cvautomated@gmail.com 559-369-7147

Central Valley Electric, Inc. Modesto CA

mikej@centralvalleyelectric.com; estimating@centralvalleyelectric.com; 

blakeb@centralvalleyelectric.com; 209-531-2470

Champion Industrial Contractors, Inc. Modesto CA cdavalos@championindustrial.com 209-524-6601 ext. 253

City Service Lighting Fresno CA citysvc@gmail.com 559-930-7378

Clear Blue Energy Corp San Diego CA aaron@cbesco.com 888-450-2232

Collins Electrical Company, Inc. Fresno CA dplaster@collinselectric.com; Dhelsel@collinselectric.com; atorres@collinselectric.com 559-454-8164

Computer Network Support & Service, Inc. Burbank CA tstravino@cnsservice.com 818-863-5044

Contra Costa Electric, Inc. Fresno CA mfurrer@emcor.net 559-252-1114

Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Fresno CA rmarlin@coscofire.com; cstephens@coscofire.com 559-275-3795

CRG Tracy CA kmiller@crg.us.com 916-521-1065

Davis Moreno Construction, Inc. Fresno CA jr@davismorenoconstruction.com 559-275-9410

Digital Networks Group, Inc. Lake Forest CA biddesk@digitalnetworksgroup.com 949-428-6333

DigiTech Integration, Inc. Hanford CA mparker@go-digitech.com 559-582-2300

Dynamic Electrical Contracting & Controls, Inc. Atwater CA dynamicelectric@sbcglobal.net 209-596-5419

EIDIM Group, Inc. dba EIDIM AV Technology Buena Park CA estimate@eidim.com 562-777-1009
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EKC Enterprises Inc Fresno CA greg@ekccorp.com 559-438-0330

Electric Motor Shop Inc. Fresno CA ray.keith@electricmotorshop.com 559-650-1128

Electric Motor Shop, Inc. Fresno CA ray.keith@electricmotorshop.com 559-650-1128

Electrical Power Source Fresno CA jose@electricalpowersourceinc.com; bea@electricalpowersourceinc.com 559-645-2107; 559-268-2861

Enovity San Francisco CA dlay@enovity.com 858-888-5035

EnPro Service Fresno CA jkalmbach@EnProNow.com 559-435-6008

Exbon Development Inc. Garden Grove CA peter.an@exbon.com 714-539-2222

Extenda Networks Inc. Van Nuys CA info@teamextenda.com 818-257-7110

Fire Systems Solutions Inc. Fresno CA jmoran@firesystemsolutions.com 559-275-4894

Fluoresco Services, LLC an Everbrite Company Fresno CA jsmall@fluoresco.com, lcooper@fluoresco.com 559-221-7273

Fresno Neon Sign Company Fresno CA kc@fresnoneon.com 559-292-2944

Fuchs General Contracting Clovis CA Fuchsgc@outlook.com 559-999-8052

G.L. Bruno Associates, Inc. Fresno CA LDuran@glbruno.com; marketing@glbruno.com; 559-454-7744

GC Builders Fresno CA gcbuilders88@yahoo.com 559-385-7792

Geil Enterprises dba Valley Security & Alarm Fresno CA rhernandez@valleysecurityandalarm.com 559-495-3015

GEL America Fresno CA hector@gelamerica.com 559-268-2861

Golden Bay Fence plus Iron Works, Inc. Stockton CA smadrigal@goldenbayfence.com 209-944-9754

Granite Construction Company Fresno CA jeff.grimm@gcinc.com; isabel.barron@gcinc.com 559-441-5175; 559-441-5700; 831-768-4020

Harmonson Construction Fresno CA heidi@harmonsonconstruction.com 559-269-7952

Harris Electric Fresno CA tnjelectric@aol.com; timatharris@aol.com 599-271-0970

HCI SYSTEMS, INC. Fresno CA gsanmateo@hcisystems.net 559-385-9245

Herzog Brothers Electric Inc. Clovis CA ryan@herzog-brothers.com 559-365-2370

High Tech Electric Clovis CA james@hightechelectric.biz 559-299-7152

Highlands Diversified Inc. Fresno CA dscheidt@vcs-inc.net 559-445-1700

Highlands Trade Partners Fresno CA mribera@highlandsenergy.net 559-455-1700

Hilly Howl Incorporated Fresno CA betsytunnell@hillyhowl.com

Howe Electric Construction, Inc. Fresno CA kirstin.howe@howe-electric.com 559-255-8992

HPS Mechanical, Inc. Bakersfield CA alma@hpsmechanical.com, surenda@hpsmechanical.com 661-397-2121

Huntington Beach Electric Inc Huntington Beach CA eric@huntington-beach-electric.com 714-264-9522

Imperial Electric Service, Inc. Fresno CA windell@imperialelectricserviceinc.com 559-374-6484; 559-903-8909

Industrial Electrical Co Fresno CA mcrumley@iecmail.com 559-721-5075

iSOS Construction DBA SOS Construction Clovis CA chris@sosconstruction.info 559-416-0328

Itech Solution San Jose CA miguel@i-techsolution.com 408-832-8150

J. Kim Electric, Inc. FULLERTON CA jkimelectric@yahoo.com 714-525-1855

James E. Thompson, Inc., dba JTS Construction Bakersfield CA shelliea@jtsconstruction.com 661-835-9270

Jarrett Electric Inc. Bakersfield CA melissa@cjelectric.net 661-327-8046

Johnson Controls Inc. Fresno CA blake.1.semas@jci.com 559-474-3317

K C CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Clovis CA kc.construction1997@yahoo.com 559-250-7745

Kaweah Electric LLC Woodlake CA tim@kaweahelectric.com 559-564-8609

KYA Group Rancho Cordova CA lori.aubin@thekyagroup.com 559-248-1211

Lead Builders, Inc. Thousand Oaks CA rgalaviz@leadbuildersinc.com; msotelo@leadbuildersinc.com 805-498-9903

Lighthouse Electrical, Inc. Fresno CA nburgos@icadautomation.com 559-498-3017

Lindsay Electric Inc. Clovis CA steve@lindsay-electric.com 559-281-6308

LPC Automation Inc. Fresno CA tescoto@lpcautomation.com 888- 742-5572

Magnetar.us, Inc. Fresno CA Sales@magnetar.us 559-477-4137

Makai Solutions Gardena CA danny@makaisolutions.com 310-436-2222

Mann Electric, Inc. Turlock CA jenni@mannelectric.net; danny_mannelectric@yahoo.com 209-669-6802

Mark III Construction, Inc. Sacramento CA estimating@mark-three.com 916-381-8080

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. Roseville CA jyost@mccarthy.com 916-786-3833

McElmoyl Refrigeration Inc. Tulare CA dispatch@mcelmoyl.com 559-686-1987

Mega LED Technology Commerce CA bids@megasigninc.com 888-315-7446

MESA Energy Systems Inc Irvine CA ataylor@emcor.net; mfurrer@emcor.net 559-277-7900



Michael Cole Electric Clovis CA

brett@michaelcoleelectric.com, mcecski@aol.com, 

brandon.s@michaelcoleelectric.com, breanna@michaelcoleelectric.com 559-298-6464

Modesto Industrial Electrical dba Industrial Electrical Co. Modesto CA dtitus@iecmail.com 209-527-2800

Morris Levin and Son Tulare CA hwhite@morrislevin.com 559-686-8561

M-Tek Telecommunications Kerman CA Anavarro@mtektelecom.com 559-540-5559

New Electric Fresno CA fbrodish@newelectric.com 800-204-4153, Ext 642

Pacific West Sound Professional Audio & Design, Inc Bakersfield CA michelle@pacificwestsound.com 661-395-1448

Polychrome Construction Inc. Northridge CA info@polychromepainting.com 818-831-8308

Power Design Electric Inc Kingsburg CA robert@powerdesignelectric.com, glopez@powerdesignelectric.com 559-897-2599

Premier Sign Service INC Riverside CA jessica@premiersigns.org 951-204-7693

Purchasing TEST vendor Fresno CA tonijorge@comcast.net 559-457-3463

Quality Sound Stockton CA bminch@qualitysound.net 209-948-2104

R L H Fire Protection Bakersfield CA broberts@rlhfp.com 661-410-13211

Rakkar Development & Construction Fresno CA Taj@rpccompanies.com 559-994-9482

Red Wave Comm. Inc. Fresno CA paul@redwavecomm.com 559-271-9350

ReGreen, Inc. El Segundo CA carly@regreencorp.com; roxanne@regreencorp.com 213-621-7664; 213-378-1764

Reliable Fire & Security Solutions Inc. Madera CA sales@reliablefss.com 559-661-2171

RenewAge Energy Solutions El Segundo CA dustin@renewage.com 800-630-6851

Reyes & Sons Electric, Inc. Sylmar CA dede@reyesnsonsinc.com 818-365-2030

Satterlee Electrical Services Fresno CA tim@sattesinc.com 559-903-3340

Serna Construction, Inc Fresno CA ramacias24@outlook.com 559-304-2197

Servi-Tech Controls Fresno CA info@servi-techcontrols.com; Janelles@servi-techcontrols.com 559-264-6679

Signature Life-Safety Services, Inc. Clovis CA darrell.escola@sigserv.net 559-392-2838

SILVER CREEK INDUSTRIES, LLC. PERRIS CA dshaughnessy@silver-creek.net 951-943-5393

Smith Mechanical Electrical Plumbing Santa Maria CA kc@smith-electric.com 805-621-5000

Staples & Associates, Inc Bakersfield CA nbaer@staplesenergy.com 262-522-8900

Staples Energy Bakersfield CA nbaer@staplesenergy.com 262-522-8900

Steven's Electrical Contracting Madera CA stevens3639776@gmail.com 559-363-9776

Strategic Mechanical Inc. Fresno CA estimating@strategicmech.com 559-291-1952

Stronghold Engineering, Inc. Perris CA kk@teamsei.com 951-684-9303 ext 207

Sturgeon Electric California, LLC Chino CA sheriford@myrgroup.com 909-591-0000

T & L Ventures dba Davis Moreno Construction, Inc. Fresno CA jr@davismorenoconstruction.com; stephen@davismorenoconstruction.com 559-275-9410

Tim R. Trull Electric Inc. Madera CA tim@timrtrullelectric.com 559-674-8597

Towers Electrical Contractors Clovis CA fjtowerselectrical@gmail.com 559-903-9593

Tricon Construction, Inc. dba Tricon Aquatics Rancho Cordova CA jpeel@triconaquatics.com; treid@triconaquatics.com 916-638-9866

Turnupseed Electrical Service, Inc. Tulare CA cindyv@turnupseed.com 559-686-1541

Unlimited Technologies & Communications Inc Fresno CA unlimitedtechcomm@comcast.net 559-803-7455

Valley Unique Electric Fresno CA mark@valleyuniqueelectric.com 559-237-4795

Vector Energy Group Encino CA agancman@vectorenergygroup.com 818-600-4348

Vitality Construction Inc. Sacramento CA tatyana@vitality-construction.com 719-367-2861

Westech Systems, Inc. Clovis CA tpang@westechsys.com, dc@westechsys.com 455-1720

Wild Electric Inc. Fresno CA

rmerlo@wildelectric.net, amerlo@wildelectric.net, cnewton@wildelectric.net, 

tschulte@wildelectric.net 559-251-7770

Wilkinson Electric, Inc. Oakdale CA desiree@wilkinsonelectriccompany.com 209-678-2161

Yosemite Fire & Security Coarsegold CA rhansen@yosemitefire.com 559-760-4423


